
OpportunitiesOpportunities
SponsorshipSponsorship



Drag BingoDrag Bingo

SECURE YOUR 
SPONSORSHIP!

Title Sponsor: $1,000Title Sponsor: $1,000

All benefits of Rainbow Sponsor, PLUS:
Premier logo recognition on Chamber website, event page, event
promotions (top tier)
Premier logo recognition on Eureka Heights event promotions (top tier)
Verbal recognition at event as Title Sponsor
Sponsor showcase table (prime location)
Reserved table for Drag Bingo (1)
Placement of marketing materials on tables 
5 free drink tickets
Photos with drag queen
Event photos provided for sponsor use in marketing and promotions

Rainbow Sponsor: $750Rainbow Sponsor: $750

All benefits of Bingo Round Sponsor, PLUS:
Logo recognition on Chamber website,
event page, event promotions (second tier)
Logo recognition on Eureka Heights event
promotions (second tier) 
Verbal recognition at event as Rainbow
Sponsor
Sponsor showcase table 
Display of pop-up banner and other
marketing materials (provided by sponsor)
Opportunity to provide prizes for drag
bingo

https://business.houstonlgbtchamber.com/become-a-sponsor
https://business.houstonlgbtchamber.com/become-a-sponsor
https://business.houstonlgbtchamber.com/become-a-sponsor


Drag BingoDrag Bingo

Logo recognition on Chamber website, event page, event promotions (third
tier)
Logo recognition on Eureka Heights event promotions (third tier) 
Verbal recognition as game sponsor 
Event photos provided for sponsor use in marketing and promotions
Recognized on Chamber's Wall of Appreciation 
Recognized in Chamber's end of the year sponsor recognition

Member ShowcaseMember Showcase

Eureka Heights hosts four Chamber Members in
the taproom each month as part of the Chamber
Member Showcase alongside Drag Bingo. Stop by
the member tables to say hello and learn more
about these members. To learn more, contact the
Chamber office.

Bingo Round Sponsor (one game): $500 + gift cards for prizesBingo Round Sponsor (one game): $500 + gift cards for prizes

Name recognition on Chamber website, event page, event promotions
(fourth tier)
Name recognition on Eureka Heights event promotions (fourth tier) 
Verbal recognition as bingo prize sponsor 
Event photos provided for sponsor use in marketing and promotions
Recognized on Chamber's Wall of Appreciation 
Recognized in Chamber's end of the year sponsor recognition

Bingo Prize Sponsor: $250Bingo Prize Sponsor: $250



Please complete the
Sponsorship form at

bit.ly/3Xjw4k3 
to reserve your

sponsorship

Questions? Please contact us!
info@houstonlgbtchamber.com  |  832.510.3002

Become a Sponsor Today!Become a Sponsor Today!  

The Greater Houston LGBTQ+ Chamber of Commerce accelerates
economic opportunity for the lesbian, gay, bisexual, transgender, and
queer + community through a strong network of business allies, innovative
programs, and strategic partnerships and advances policies that foster
economic inclusion and equality.

Working at the intersection of business and the LGBTQ+ community. 
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